2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014
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Team

Win-Win Gymnastics
Gym Acad Atlanta
Hayden's Internation
Nmgc

Prattville YMCA

All Around Gymnastic
Roswell

Elite Energy Gymnast
Huntsville
LemPossible

Stanly County
Starlight Gymnastics
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Meet Results - Team

Session: 4B
Level: 9
Combined

Score

108.55
108.05
103.15
99.475
99.000
95.300
81.475
65.300
32.750
30.600
30.475
16.350


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

